LI0
2
71 – 2
 N
ovem
b
er  2
0

Refer to the manual for 42AG for further information about how to operate the calibrator.
Instruction Manual  48LA and 48LX-1 – Mounting and in-situ verification |   11
Ordering Information
Verification Items
42AG Multifunction Sound Calibrator
RA4800 Adapter for Sensitivity Verification of Flush/Surface Microphones
RA4801 Adapter for Sensitivity Calibration of 48LA/48LX-1
Mounting Accessories
RA4810 Hard Fairing for 48LA/48LX-1 with Clickmount
RA4810-10 Hard Fairing for 48LA/48LX-1 with Clickmount, 50 pcs.
RA4810-2 Hard Fairing for 48LA/48LX-1 with Clickmount, 10 pcs.
RA4811 Soft Fairing Mounting Kit for UTP Microphone Sets
RA4811-2 Soft Fairing Mounting Kit for UTP Microphone Sets, 10 pcs.
RA4812 Mounting Overlay Tape for UTP Fairings
RA4812-2 Mounting Overlay Tape for UTP Fairings , 10 pcs.
MI0031 Cleaning Tissue
Instruction Manual  48LA and 48LX-1 – Mounting and in-situ verification |   12
Warranty, Service and Repair
Warranty, Service and Repairs